POLICE DEPARTMENT

CAD DATA REPORT

2019-037965

2019-038096

2019-038112

2019-038342

2019-038483

Page 1 of 1

CIVIL

ANIMAL

LITTER

LITTER

LITTER

10/21/2019

10/23/2019

10/23/2019

10/25/2019

10/26/2019

10:03:30PM

3:14:59AM

8:16:45AM

3:43:23AM

12:10:30PM

INCIDENT LIST

WEEKLY BEAR REPORT
The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

East Valley: Duck Creek Area
East Valley: Glacier Valley Area
Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
Downtown: Gold Creek Area

East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area

10/29/2019

5 Incidents

12:00:27



