

## INCIDENT LIST WEEKLY BEAR REPORT

The Full Week (Sunday through Saturday)

2019-037965	CIVIL	10/21/2019 10:03:30PM	East Valley: Duck Creek Area
2019-038096	ANIMAL	10/23/2019 3:14:59AM	East Valley: Glacier Valley Area
2019-038112	LITTER	10/23/2019 8:16:45AM	Downtown: Capitol/Village Area
2019-038342	LITTER	10/25/2019 3:43:23AM	Downtown: Gold Creek Area
2019-038483	LITTER	10/26/2019 12:10:30PM	East Valley: Thunder Mountain Area